
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUMNICATION  ENGINEERING

IV BTech -  I Semester Academic Year:  2023-242024-25

DAY/ HOUR 9:30-10:20
10:20-

11:10

11:10-

11:20
11:20-12:10

12:10-

01:00

01:00-

01:40
01:40-2:30 2:30-3:20 3:20-4:10

Monday MWOC PPLE SOC ESWSN Theory / Tutorial B-408

Tuesday ACS ACS Project Stage – 1 B-403

Wednesday PPLE SOC SOC EIA/IEE-I ESWSN MWOC LAB B-404

Thursday MENTORING SOC CRID  IV Year-A Co-ordinator Mr. Vijaya Bhasker Reddy

Friday MWOC PPLE LIBRARY

Saturday  PPLE MWOC

SUB.CODE CODE

KG21EC701 MWOC 1st Spell of Instruction 1/07/2024 to 24/08/2024        

KG21EC703 ES&WSN 1st Mid-Term Examinations27/08/2024 to 29/08/2024

KG21EC706 SOC 2nd Spell of Instruction 30/08/2024 to 02/11/2024

KG21EC711 ACS 2nd Mid-Term Examinations04/11/2024 to 06/11/2024

SM702MS/K

G21MS716
EIA

Preparation & Practical 

examinations 
07/11/2024 to 13/11/2024

KG21EC702
MWOC 

LAB

End Semester 

Examinations
14/11/2024 to 27/11/2024

KG21MS717 PPLE
Commensment of Next 

Semester
28/11/2024

KG21MP716 PS-I

CRID

Libraray

PBA

HOD Principal

Version: V2 wef: 05/08/2024

ROOM NO

 Break LUNCH

MWOC LAB-B1/ PBA-B2

ES&WSN MWOC LAB-B2/ PBA-B1

ACS

       MWOC PROJECT STAGE 1

   PROJECT STAGE 1      EIA/IEE-I

EIA/IEE-I PROJECT STAGE 1

Almanac

Microwave and Optical Communications Dr. Angotu Saida

Professional Elective – III (System On Chip Dr. B Vandana Rao

Professional Elective – II (Embedded Sytems Mr. Vijaya Bhasker Reddy

Subject Name Faculty Name

Professional Elective – IV(Advanced Mr. A Sai chander

Open Elective – III (Environmental Impact 

Assessment)/ Innoation and Entrepreneurship 

in Engineering I /II

Ms. Hima Bindu

Microwave and Optical Communications Lab Ms.A.Kalpana

Professional Practice, Law & Ethics Mrs. T Sandhya

Project Stage - I Dr. B Vandana Rao

Time Table-Coordinator Dean Academics

CRID Dr. B Vandana Rao

Libraray Mr. Vijaya Bhasker Reddy

Project Based Assessement Dr. Md. Aleem


