DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUMNICATION ENGINEERING

IV BTech - I Semester Academic Year: 2024-25 Version: V2 wef: 05/08/2024



DAY/ HOUR	9:30-10:20	10:20- 11:10	11:10- 11:20	11:20-12:10	12:10- 01:00	01:00- 01:40	01:40-2:30	2:30-3:20	3:20-4:10	R	OOM NO
Monday	MWOC	PPLE		SOC	ESWSN		MWOO	C LAB-B1/ P	PBA-B2	Theory / Tutorial	B-408
Tuesday	ACS	ACS		ES&V	VSN	N		MWOC LAB-B2/ PBA-B1		Project Stage – 1	B-403
Wednesday	PPLE	SOC	Break	SOC	EIA/IEE-I	LUNCH -	A	CS	ESWSN	MWOC LAB	B-404
Thursday	MWOC			MENTORING	SOC	LUNCH	CRID	PROJECT	STAGE 1	IV Year-A Co-ordinator	Mr. Vijaya Bhasker Reddy
Friday	PROJECT STAGE 1			MWOC	PPLE		EIA/	IEE-I	LIBRARY		•
Saturday	PPLE MWOC			EIA/II	EE-I		PROJECT STAGE 1				

SUB.CODE	Subject Name	CODE	Faculty Name	Almanac	
KG21EC701	Microwave and Optical Communications	MWOC	Dr. Angotu Saida	1st Spell of Instruction	1/07/2024 to 24/08/2024
KG21EC703	Professional Elective – II (Embedded Sytems	ES&WSN	Mr. Vijaya Bhasker Reddy	1st Mid-Term Examination	27/08/2024 to 29/08/2024
KG21EC706	Professional Elective – III (System On Chip	SOC	Dr. B Vandana Rao	2nd Spell of Instruction	30/08/2024 to 02/11/2024
	Professional Elective – IV(Advanced	ACS	Mr. A Sai chander	2nd Mid-Term Examinati	04/11/2024 to 06/11/2024
SM702MS/K	Open Elective – III (Environmental Impact Assessment)/ Innoation and Entrepreneurship in Engineering I /II	EIA	IMS Hima Bindii	Preparation & Practical examinations	07/11/2024 to 13/11/2024
KG21EC702	Microwave and Optical Communications Lab	MWOC LAB	IMS A Kalnana	End Semester Examinations	14/11/2024 to 27/11/2024
KG21MS717	Professional Practice, Law & Ethics	PPLE	Mrs. T Sandhya	Commensment of Next Semester	28/11/2024
KG21MP716	Project Stage - I	PS-I	Dr. B Vandana Rao		
	CRID	CRID	Dr. B Vandana Rao		
	Libraray	Libraray	Mr. Vijaya Bhasker Reddy		
	Project Based Assessement	PBA	Dr. Md. Aleem		

Time Table-Coordinator HOD Dean Academics Principal